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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 26, 2022 - 
October 2, 2022

Monday, September 26
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, September 28
9:30am - 10:00am DTP Standup Weekly Meeting - Sarah Bignall
2:00pm - 2:30pm Bypass KBXE Studio
6:30pm - 7:00pm Un-Bypass KBXE Studio

Friday, September 30

Tuesday, September 27

Thursday, September 29
11:00am - 12:00pm IT Security Webinar

Saturday, October 1

Sunday, October 2



2 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 3, 2022 - 
October 9, 2022

Monday, October 3
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, October 5
10:30am - 11:00am One on One -Steve (Sarah's Office) - Sarah 
Bignall

Friday, October 7

Tuesday, October 4
11:00am - 11:45am DTP Coaching Call 
(https://apmg.zoom.us/j/6265835292) - Ashley Alvarado

Thursday, October 6
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, October 8

Sunday, October 9



3 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 10, 2022 - 
October 16, 2022

Monday, October 10
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Wednesday, October 12

Friday, October 14
10:00am - 10:30am Unique Rebuild
2:00pm - 4:00pm Clean CD players

Tuesday, October 11
8:30am -  Station Logs

Thursday, October 13

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16



4 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 17, 2022 - 
October 23, 2022

Monday, October 17
8:30am -  Station Logs
9:00am -  Fix Friday's 10pm playlist!

Wednesday, October 19

Friday, October 21

Tuesday, October 18
12:00pm - 2:00pm Lydia eye doctor

Thursday, October 20
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, October 22

Sunday, October 23



5 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 24, 2022 - 
October 30, 2022

Monday, October 24
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, October 26
11:00am - 3:00pm DTP | Closing Sessions - Day 2| 
Wednesday,October 26, 2022 (letscalendar.com) - Alondhra Suarez
1:00pm - 2:00pm Season Watch Team Meeting - KAXE + UMN - 
and04598@umn.edu

Friday, October 28

Tuesday, October 25
8:30am -  Fix Monday's playlist (9am)
11:00am - 2:00pm DTP | Closing Sessions - Day 1| 
Tuesday,October 25, 2022 (letscalendar.com) - Alondhra Suarez

Thursday, October 27
11:00am - 3:00pm DTP | Closing Session - Day 3 | Thursday, 
October 27, 2022 (letscalendar.com) - Alondhra Suarez
1:00pm -  World Cafe Break

Saturday, October 29

Sunday, October 30
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 31, 2022 - 
November 6, 2022

Monday, October 31
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, November 2

Friday, November 4

Tuesday, November 1
12:00pm - 1:00pm Vote in Minnesota General Election (Itasca 
County Courthouse, 123 NE 4th Street, Grand Rapids, MN, 55744, US)

Thursday, November 3
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, November 5

Sunday, November 6
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 7, 2022 - 
November 13, 2022

Monday, November 7
8:30am -  Station Logs
1:30pm - 4:00pm Mixtape - Power theme for the winter ho-hums

Wednesday, November 9

Friday, November 11
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Tuesday, November 8

Thursday, November 10

Saturday, November 12

Sunday, November 13
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 14, 2022 - 
November 20, 2022

Monday, November 14
8:30am -  Station Logs
1:45pm -  Bypass KBXE
2:00pm - 4:00pm Mixtape (Pitching)

Wednesday, November 16
7:00am - 9:00am Morning Show
9:00am - 4:00pm Bemidji
1:00pm - 2:30pm Season Watch Team Meeting (KAXE + UMN) - 
and04598@umn.edu

Friday, November 18

Tuesday, November 15

Thursday, November 17
8:00am - 9:00am Selecting Music for Thursday
9:00am - 12:00pm OTR (Pitching)
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 21, 2022 - 
November 27, 2022

Monday, November 21
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, November 23
8:00am - 4:00pm PTO

Friday, November 25
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Tuesday, November 22

Thursday, November 24
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Saturday, November 26

Sunday, November 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 28, 2022 - 
December 4, 2022

Monday, November 28
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, November 30

Friday, December 2

Tuesday, November 29

Thursday, December 1
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, December 3

Sunday, December 4



11 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 5, 2022 - 
December 11, 2022

Monday, December 5
8:30am -  Station Logs
11:00am - 12:00pm Malachy

Wednesday, December 7

Friday, December 9

Tuesday, December 6

Thursday, December 8

Saturday, December 10

Sunday, December 11



12 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 12, 2022 - 
December 18, 2022

Monday, December 12
8:30am -  Station Logs

Wednesday, December 14
1:00pm - 2:00pm Season Watch team meeting (UMN + KAXE) - 
and04598@umn.edu
2:30pm - 4:00pm Dr Appt

Friday, December 16
9:30am - 11:30am Program

Tuesday, December 13

Thursday, December 15
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
9:00am - 11:30am Program
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, December 17

Sunday, December 18



13 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 19, 2022 - 
December 25, 2022

Monday, December 19
8:30am -  Station Logs
1:30pm - 4:00pm Mixtape - It's the Holidays!

Wednesday, December 21

Friday, December 23
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Tuesday, December 20

Thursday, December 22

Saturday, December 24

Sunday, December 25



14 4/3/2023 10:22 AMSteve Neu

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 26, 2022 - 
January 1, 2023

Monday, December 26
8:00am - 4:00pm Holiday

Wednesday, December 28
8:00am - 4:00pm PTO

Friday, December 30
8:00am - 4:00pm PTO

Tuesday, December 27
8:00am - 4:00pm PTO
8:30am -  Station Logs

Thursday, December 29
8:30am - 9:30am Selecting Music for Thursday
1:30pm - 4:00pm New Music (Grand Rapids Studio 2) - Steve Neu

Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 1


